Address : 2nd Floor Kuber Tower, Ajronda Sec-20b Faridabad 121001
Mob :  Email : +91-9205179977, +91-9717780763 info@kfsfitness.com
KFS FITNESS offers heavy-duty
Gym Equipment for commercial use.
Our machines are beautifully designed
while offering excellent quality
Each design goes thru an endurance test
for safety and to ensure long service

Sliding rail, Pedal
Handrail
Touch-type key
Heart rate sensor chip
Running belt
Running board
Inverter
Water bottle holder
User Weight
3.5 HP ( 7 HP Peak )
18.5" capacitive touch screen
18.5"; multi-window
Steel pipe (50*150)+Steel plate (5.0T)
Hardened high-strength PVC
Once-forming PU foam
PMMA-touch screen panel
Integrally formed heart rate sensor chip never slips.
3.2T (standard configuration)
Highest strength; 25T; static load capacity: 600KG
Made in Japan (optional)/Korea (optional)
Personal belongings can be placed here
240 Kg
Motor ac
Max Power
Running Board
Max Static Load Capt.
Running Belt
Speed Range
Incline Range
User Weight Support
Frame
Inverter
3hp
7 Hp Peak
High-strength, 25t
600kg
2.4t Running Belt
1-20km/h
0-20%
200kg
40*120*t2.5Rectangular Tubes
Taiwan Brand Inverter
Heart Rate Sensor Chip
LED Display Screen – Multi-window display
Heart rate monitoring: Built-in heart rate sensor chip
Max User Weight: 240 kg
Speed: 1 – 20 km/h
Incline Range: 0% -20%
Running surface: (560mm X 1595mm) combined with anti-slip design,
mute and shockproof. Offering you greater stability & safety when running.
Motor: 3 HP (7 HP Peak)
Automatic oiling system
LED Display Screen displays the speed, incline, heart rate,
heart rate average, heart rate peak, pace, average pace,
elapsed time, time remaining, time in zone, instant of time, distance,
taken distance, distance remaining, calorie, hourly calorie,
rest calorie, power, metabolic rate training program; quick start,
custom relaxed mode, manual goals, mountaineering, climbing, fat burning,
intermittent timing, cardiopulmonary function training, etc..
Width: 950mm, Length: 2365mm, Height: 1525mm, Net Weight: 215kg
TREADMILLMS-80
CARDIO SERIES
CARDIO SERIES
M-9900
TREADMILL
TREADMILL
U-02 Premium
LED Display Screen, 18.5 Inches
Max User Weight: 240 kg
Speed: 1 – 20 km/h